

Consolidated Elevator Announces Retirement of Karl Reeves

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, June 9, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Karl Reeves, CEO and Owner of Consolidated Elevator Industries (CEINY Corp), an elevator installation, repair, and maintenance company, has announced his retirement. Reeves has had a successful career in the New York City elevator industry, using his strong work ethic, leadership skills, and strategic thinking abilities to navigate the dynamic and changing environment.

Reeves began his career as a licensed stockbroker before establishing Principal Advisors, Inc, a full-service Broker Dealer clearing through Sterne Agee, one of the oldest and largest privately-owned financial services firms in the United States. His success in the



financial industry led him to tackle the elevator industry, where he proved to be an agile and innovative leader.

During the pandemic, Reeves led his company through uncertainty, maintaining a stable income when others faltered amidst the erratic behavior of the economy. Given the highly competitive and fast-paced environment of New York City, Reeves's ability to thrive under challenging circumstances was a significant accomplishment in and of itself. His endurance, agility, and partnership-building character allowed him to prevail in business against all odds.

Reeves' success and leadership skills earned Consolidated Elevator a major investment in 2022 from American Elevator Group, the largest independent elevator service provider in North America, with Reeves maintaining his role as CEO. American Elevator Group's President, C. Mark Boelhouwer, praised Reeves and Consolidated Elevator in May 2022, stating, "Consolidated is a well-respected New York service business and a testament to the leadership of the Revesz family. I am thrilled to have them join American Elevator Group." "

Consolidated is a wellrespected New York service business and a testament to the leadership of the Revesz family. I am thrilled to have them join American Elevator Group." *President C. Mark Boelhouwer* After a year as CEO, Karl Reeves announced his retirement from Consolidated Elevator in May 2023. Reeves's diverse experience and exceptional business acumen will make him an ideal candidate for any advisory or leadership role going forward.

Consolidated Elevator and the industry have undoubtedly benefited from Karl Reeves's leadership and industry expertise. His success serves as a testament to his character, leadership, and resilience as an executive. His

dedication to taking on dynamic challenges will undoubtedly continue in his future endeavors.

Carl Jivet Jivet Public Relations +1 617-904-3711 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/638608789

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.